## KARNATAKA STATE ADMINISTRATIVE TRIBUNAL 6TH AND 7TH FLOOR, KANDAYA BHAVAN, K.G. Road, BENGALURU – 560 009.

## **NOTIFICATION**

## NO.KAT/EST(1)/RTI-INF/34/2014 DATED: 17.04.2018

As per section 4(1)(a) of the Right to Information Act, 2005, the following information relating to the Karnataka State Administrative Tribunal is published in the official website **ksat.kar.nic.in** for the information of the General Public.

- 1. Act, Rules and Regulations pertaining to Karnataka State Administrative Tribunal
- 2. All types of forms used in Karnataka State Administrative Tribunal
- 3. Relevant copies of final orders/judgments disposed off by the Tribunal after November, 2006
- 4. Daily Cause-Lists pertaining to all Court Halls
- 5. Notifications and statistics pertaining to pending and disposed off Applications, published from time-to-time.

Further, the work of computerization of Karnataka State Administrative Tribunal is under process. After the said work is completed, the details like Filing, Application Nos., Stage & Movement of Files, Interim orders, etc. will be published in the website for information of General Public.

'BY ORDER OF THE HON'BLE CHAIRMAN'

REGISTRAR
KARNATAKA STATE ADMINISTRATIVE TRIBUNAL
BENGALURU-09.

1914